
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Neetu Gupta
Assistant 

Professor
07-01-2026 WEDNESDAY 12-01 PM

Define, Identify and Management of 

Adverse Drug Reaction (PH 1.7)

2 Dr. S.K. Verma
Associate 

Professor
08-01-2026 THURSDAY 02-04 PM Factors Modifying Drug Action (PH 1.5)

3 Dr. Neetu Gupta
Assistant 

Professor
09-01-2026 FRIDAY 12-01 PM

Define, Identify and Management of 

Adverse Drug Reaction (PH 1.7)

4 All Faculty 12-01-2026 MONDAY 02-04 PM Clinical Trials and its Phases (PH 1.64)

5 Dr. Salman Demonstrator 15-01-2026 THURSDAY 08-09 AM
SDL

Good Clinical Practice (PH 1.64)

6 All Faculty 15-01-2026 THURSDAY 02-04 PM
Describe Principles of Pharmacovigilance 

and ADR Reporting System (PH 1.6)

7 Dr. Akanksha Suman Professor & Head 16-01-2026 FRIDAY 12-01 PM Introduction to ANS (PH 1.13)

8 Dr. Parag Agrawal
Assistant 

Professor
19-01-2026 MONDAY 02-04 PM Cholinergic system (PH 1.14)

9 Dr. Parag Agrawal
Assistant 

Professor
21-01-2026 WEDNESDAY 12-01 PM

Anticholinesterase Drugs 

(PH 1.14)
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S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

10 Dr. Richa Singh Demonstrator 22-01-2026 THURSDAY 08-09 AM

SDL

Dietary Supplements and Neutraceuticals 

(PH 1.61)

11 Dr. Swagata Datta
Assistant 

Professor
22-01-2026 THURSDAY 02-04 PM Anticholinergic Drugs (PH 1.14)

12 Dr. S.K. Verma
Associate 

Professor
28-01-2026 WEDNESDAY 12-01 PM Adrenergic System (PH1.14)

13 Dr. S.K. Verma
Associate 

Professor
29-01-2026 THURSDAY 08-09 AM Adrenergic System (PH1.14)

14 Dr. Akanksha Suman Professor & Head 29-01-2026 THURSDAY 02-04 PM
Antiadrenergic Drugs 

(b Blocker) (PH 1.14)

15 Dr. Parag Agrawal
Assistant 

Professor
30-01-2026 FRIDAY 12-01 PM a Blockers

16 All Faculty 31-01-2026 SATURDAY 09-12 AM
Seminar

Antiadrenergic System

January Total
Lecture - 24 Hrs
SGL  - 59 Hrs

SDL - 2 Hrs SDL - 3 Hr

Signature of Head of the Department
Department of Pharmacology

Lecture - 10 Hrs
SGL -  14 Hrs


